
Мирбис, группа 4-04
Преподаватель: Дорофеев М.Л.

31 Пуртов Дмитрий Анатольевич 4-04 419,0   60,0             115,0            50,0              644,0                   Группа А

14 Дегтярев Алексей Игоревич 4-04 384,0   60,0             105,0           50,0              599,0                   Группа А

22 Карпеева Алина Александровна 4-04 345,0   50,0              132,5            50,0              577,5                    Группа А

17 Жихорев Андрей Александрович 4-04 377,2    60,0             120,0           557,2                    Группа А

9 Венчковская Анастасия Владимировна 4-04 375,0   60,0             100,0           535,0                    Группа Б

3 Алиханов Александр Сергеевич 4-04 449,0  60,0             -                     509,0                   Группа В

19 Калашникова Людмила Борисовна 4-04 340,0   60,0             90,0             490,0                   Группа Б

16 Жевнов Евгений Павлович 4-04 362,0   100,0           25,0              487,0                    Группа Б

12 Гнилозуб Никита Сергеевич 4-04 320,0   60,0             -                     50,0              430,0                   Группа В

15 Думбрава Владислав Олегович 4-04 273,0   60,0             85,0              418,0                   Группа Б

25 Кондратьев Вячеслав Вячеславович 4-04 190,0   60,0             108,0           50,0              408,0                   Группа Б

26 Максимов Никита Иванович 4-04 250,0   50,0              60,0             25,0              385,0                    Группа Б

23 Квартальнов Вячеслав Александрович 4-04 234,0   40,0             107,5            381,5                    Группа Б

7 Бобков Геннадий Андреевич 4-04 160,0   60,0             110,0            50,0              380,0                    Группа В

8 Борзунов Павел Юрьевич 4-04 230,0   120,0           350,0                    Группа В

2 Агафонов Юрий Сергеевич 4-04 170,0   60,0             102,5           332,5                    Группа В

28 Никифоров Алексей Иванович 4-04 245,0   50,0              -                     25,0              320,0                    Группа Г

27 Моженков Михаил Владимирович 4-04 195,0   115,0            310,0                    Группа В

32 Середа Дмитрий Сергеевич 4-04 125,0   60,0             92,5              25,0              302,5                    Группа В

36 Ямпольская Анастасия Юрьевна 4-04 160,0   110,0            270,0                    Группа В

4 Аракелян Ани Сасуновна 4-04 155,0   60,0             -                     50,0              265,0                   Группа Г

34 Турман Розмари Львовна 4-04 146,0   110,0            256,0                   Группа В

13 Гуров Никита Андреевич 4-04 100,0   60,0             -                     50,0              210,0                    Группа Г

10 Войлокова Марина Валерьевна 4-04 70,0      122,5           192,5                    Группа Г

33 Стеничкин Дмитрий Александрович 4-04 70,0      50,0              -                     120,0                    Группа Г

30 Овсянников Александр Владимирович 4-04 100,0   -                     100,0                    Группа Г

29 Нормухамедов Алишер Андреевич 4-04 70,0      -                     70,0                      Группа Г

18 Иксанов Ильдар Самитович 4-04 -            50,0              -                     50,0                      Группа Г

24 Клюшникова Дарья Михайловна 4-04 50,0     -                     50,0                      Группа Г

21 Карданова Милана Борисовна 4-04 30,0     -                     30,0                      Группа Г

5 Белов Александр Сергеевич 4-04 25,0     -                     25,0                      Группа Г

1 Абрамов Александр Александрович 4-04 -            -                     -                             Группа Г

6 Белокуров Кирилл Николаевич 4-04 -            -                     -                             Группа Г

11 Гаврилов Илья Владимирович 4-04 -            -                     -                             Группа Г

20 Калиниченко Павел Дмитриевич 4-04 -            -                     -                             Группа Г

35 Щеголев Глеб Олегович 4-04 -            -                     -                             Группа Г
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Мирбис, группа 4-04
Преподаватель: Дорофеев М.Л.

14 Дегтярев Алексей Игоревич 4-04 384,0   60,0             105,0           50,0              599,0                   Группа А

17 Жихорев Андрей Александрович 4-04 377,2    60,0             120,0           557,2                    Группа А

22 Карпеева Алина Александровна 4-04 345,0   50,0              132,5            50,0              577,5                    Группа А

31 Пуртов Дмитрий Анатольевич 4-04 419,0   60,0             115,0            50,0              644,0                   Группа А

9 Венчковская Анастасия Владимировна 4-04 375,0   60,0             100,0           535,0                    Группа Б

15 Думбрава Владислав Олегович 4-04 273,0   60,0             85,0              418,0                   Группа Б

16 Жевнов Евгений Павлович 4-04 362,0   100,0           25,0              487,0                    Группа Б

19 Калашникова Людмила Борисовна 4-04 340,0   60,0             90,0             490,0                   Группа Б

23 Квартальнов Вячеслав Александрович 4-04 234,0   40,0             107,5            381,5                    Группа Б

25 Кондратьев Вячеслав Вячеславович 4-04 190,0   60,0             108,0           50,0              408,0                   Группа Б

26 Максимов Никита Иванович 4-04 250,0   50,0              60,0             25,0              385,0                    Группа Б

2 Агафонов Юрий Сергеевич 4-04 170,0   60,0             102,5           332,5                    Группа В

3 Алиханов Александр Сергеевич 4-04 449,0  60,0             -                     509,0                   Группа В

7 Бобков Геннадий Андреевич 4-04 160,0   60,0             110,0            50,0              380,0                    Группа В

8 Борзунов Павел Юрьевич 4-04 230,0   120,0           350,0                    Группа В

12 Гнилозуб Никита Сергеевич 4-04 320,0   60,0             -                     50,0              430,0                   Группа В

27 Моженков Михаил Владимирович 4-04 195,0   115,0            310,0                    Группа В

32 Середа Дмитрий Сергеевич 4-04 125,0   60,0             92,5              25,0              302,5                    Группа В

34 Турман Розмари Львовна 4-04 146,0   110,0            256,0                   Группа В

36 Ямпольская Анастасия Юрьевна 4-04 160,0   110,0            270,0                    Группа В

1 Абрамов Александр Александрович 4-04 -            -                     -                             Группа Г

4 Аракелян Ани Сасуновна 4-04 155,0   60,0             -                     50,0              265,0                   Группа Г

5 Белов Александр Сергеевич 4-04 25,0     -                     25,0                      Группа Г

6 Белокуров Кирилл Николаевич 4-04 -            -                     -                             Группа Г

10 Войлокова Марина Валерьевна 4-04 70,0      122,5           192,5                    Группа Г

11 Гаврилов Илья Владимирович 4-04 -            -                     -                             Группа Г

13 Гуров Никита Андреевич 4-04 100,0   60,0             -                     50,0              210,0                    Группа Г

18 Иксанов Ильдар Самитович 4-04 -            50,0              -                     50,0                      Группа Г

20 Калиниченко Павел Дмитриевич 4-04 -            -                     -                             Группа Г

21 Карданова Милана Борисовна 4-04 30,0     -                     30,0                      Группа Г

24 Клюшникова Дарья Михайловна 4-04 50,0     -                     50,0                      Группа Г

28 Никифоров Алексей Иванович 4-04 245,0   50,0              -                     25,0              320,0                    Группа Г

29 Нормухамедов Алишер Андреевич 4-04 70,0      -                     70,0                      Группа Г

30 Овсянников Александр Владимирович 4-04 100,0   -                     100,0                    Группа Г

33 Стеничкин Дмитрий Александрович 4-04 70,0      50,0              -                     120,0                    Группа Г

35 Щеголев Глеб Олегович 4-04 -            -                     -                             Группа Г
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Мирбис, группа 4-04
Преподаватель: Дорофеев М.Л.

1 Абрамов Александр Александрович 4-04 -            -                     -                             Группа Г

2 Агафонов Юрий Сергеевич 4-04 170,0   60,0             102,5           332,5                    Группа В

3 Алиханов Александр Сергеевич 4-04 449,0  60,0             -                     509,0                   Группа В

4 Аракелян Ани Сасуновна 4-04 155,0   60,0             -                     50,0              265,0                   Группа Г

5 Белов Александр Сергеевич 4-04 25,0     -                     25,0                      Группа Г

6 Белокуров Кирилл Николаевич 4-04 -            -                     -                             Группа Г

7 Бобков Геннадий Андреевич 4-04 160,0   60,0             110,0            50,0              380,0                    Группа В

8 Борзунов Павел Юрьевич 4-04 230,0   120,0           350,0                    Группа В

9 Венчковская Анастасия Владимировна 4-04 375,0   60,0             100,0           535,0                    Группа Б

10 Войлокова Марина Валерьевна 4-04 70,0      122,5           192,5                    Группа Г

11 Гаврилов Илья Владимирович 4-04 -            -                     -                             Группа Г

12 Гнилозуб Никита Сергеевич 4-04 320,0   60,0             -                     50,0              430,0                   Группа В

13 Гуров Никита Андреевич 4-04 100,0   60,0             -                     50,0              210,0                    Группа Г

14 Дегтярев Алексей Игоревич 4-04 384,0   60,0             105,0           50,0              599,0                   Группа А

15 Думбрава Владислав Олегович 4-04 273,0   60,0             85,0              418,0                   Группа Б

16 Жевнов Евгений Павлович 4-04 362,0   100,0           25,0              487,0                    Группа Б

17 Жихорев Андрей Александрович 4-04 377,2    60,0             120,0           557,2                    Группа А

18 Иксанов Ильдар Самитович 4-04 -            50,0              -                     50,0                      Группа Г

19 Калашникова Людмила Борисовна 4-04 340,0   60,0             90,0             490,0                   Группа Б

20 Калиниченко Павел Дмитриевич 4-04 -            -                     -                             Группа Г

21 Карданова Милана Борисовна 4-04 30,0     -                     30,0                      Группа Г

22 Карпеева Алина Александровна 4-04 345,0   50,0              132,5            50,0              577,5                    Группа А

23 Квартальнов Вячеслав Александрович 4-04 234,0   40,0             107,5            381,5                    Группа Б

24 Клюшникова Дарья Михайловна 4-04 50,0     -                     50,0                      Группа Г

25 Кондратьев Вячеслав Вячеславович 4-04 190,0   60,0             108,0           50,0              408,0                   Группа Б

26 Максимов Никита Иванович 4-04 250,0   50,0              60,0             25,0              385,0                    Группа Б

27 Моженков Михаил Владимирович 4-04 195,0   115,0            310,0                    Группа В

28 Никифоров Алексей Иванович 4-04 245,0   50,0              -                     25,0              320,0                    Группа Г

29 Нормухамедов Алишер Андреевич 4-04 70,0      -                     70,0                      Группа Г

30 Овсянников Александр Владимирович 4-04 100,0   -                     100,0                    Группа Г

31 Пуртов Дмитрий Анатольевич 4-04 419,0   60,0             115,0            50,0              644,0                   Группа А

32 Середа Дмитрий Сергеевич 4-04 125,0   60,0             92,5              25,0              302,5                    Группа В

33 Стеничкин Дмитрий Александрович 4-04 70,0      50,0              -                     120,0                    Группа Г

34 Турман Розмари Львовна 4-04 146,0   110,0            256,0                   Группа В

35 Щеголев Глеб Олегович 4-04 -            -                     -                             Группа Г

36 Ямпольская Анастасия Юрьевна 4-04 160,0   110,0            270,0                    Группа В
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